Tahoe Big Blue Adventure Race 2019 Provisional Results

1 1 [321 [Henderson Mark Bull Moose Tahoe M 2PM _[Reno NV 150 150 175|175 150 [ 150 | 200 | 150 250 | 250 | 200 400 | 100 | 350 | 300 3150 | 8:00AM 3:39PM 7:39
1 1 [321[Noble David Bull Moose Tahoe M 2PM _[Incline Village NV 150 150 175|175 ) 150 [ 150 | 200 | 150 250 | 250 | 200 400 | 100 [ 350 | 300 3150 | 8:00 AM 3:39PM 7:39
2 1 408 |Lawson Tim 8 ball deluxe M 3PC_|San Clemente CA 150 175 [ 150 | 150 | 200 | 150 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 200 | 200 100 [ 350 | 300 65 2810 | 8:00AM 4:13PM 8:13
2 1 [408[Conley Erin 8 ball deluxe F 3PC__|San Clemente CA 150 175 [ 150 | 150 | 200 | 150 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 200 | 200 100 [ 350 | 300 65 2810 | 8:00 AM 4:13PM 8:13
2 1 408 |Elliott Blake 8 ball deluxe M 3PC_|San Clemente CA 150 175 ) 150 [ 150 | 200 | 150 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 200 | 200 100 | 350 | 300 65 2810 | 8:00AM 4:13PM 8:13
3 1 [414 [Fredericks Darin M SM__ |Nevada City CA 150 150 175|175 150 [ 150 | 200 | 150 250 | 250 | 200 | 200 100 300 100 2500 | 8:00 AM 4:20PM 8:20
4 2 |426|Wilsey Jay Boot Scoot an Boogie M SM_ |Truckee CA 150 175[ 175 | 150 [ 150 | 200 | 150 250 | 250 | 200 350 | 300 20 2480 | 8:00 AM 4:04 PM 8:04
5 2 |325]|Santos Dillon Sunscreen is for Bitches M 2PM |[Salinas CA 150 150 175 150 | 200 | 150 250 | 250 | 200 400 | 100 300 2475 | 8:00 AM 3:57PM 7:57
5 2 |325|Spiersch Brian Sunscreen is for Bitches M 2PM _[Reno NV 150 150 175 150 [ 200 | 150 250 | 250 | 200 400 | 100 300 2475 | 8:00 AM 3:57PM 7:57
6 3 431 |Barrett Stan M SM Alameda CA 150 150 150 | 175 150 | 200 | 150 250 | 250 | 200 | 200 100 300 2425 | 8:00AM 3:54PM 7:54
7 3 [231|Freeman Christopher [Team Mantis Shrimp M 2PM__|Oakdale CA 150 150 175 150 [ 200 | 150 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 200 | 200 100 300 100 2425 | 8:00 AM 4:20PM 8:20
7 3 231 |Parker Asa Team Mantis Shrimp M 2PM |Carlsbad CA 150 150 175 150 | 200 | 150 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 200 | 200 100 300 100 2425 | 8:00AM 4:20 PM 8:20
8 4 [326[Stone Todd Telomeraze M 2PM_ [marlton NJ 150 150 150 [ 150 | 200 | 150 250 | 250 | 200 100 [ 350 | 300 2400 | 8:00 AM 3:57PM 7:57
8 4 326 |Wilstein Jeremy Telomeraze M 2PM _[parkcity ut 150 150 150 [ 150 | 200 | 150 250 | 250 | 200 100 [ 350 | 300 2400 | 8:00 AM 3:57PM 7:57
9 5 |412]lto Rusty Searching for Catan M 2PM_ [Goleta CA 150 150 150 | 200 | 150 250 200 400 ) 100 | 350 | 300 2400 | 8:00AM 4:00 PM 8:00
9 5 |412|Linder Jeffrey Searching for Catan M 2PM _[Ventura CA 150 150 150 [ 200 | 150 250 200 400 | 100 | 350 | 300 2400 | 8:00AM 4:00 PM 8:00
10 6 [327|Dachs Charles Dusties M 2PM |SantaCruz CA 150 150 175 150 | 200 | 150 | 250 | 250 [ 250 200 100 300 2325 | 8:00AM 3:56 PM 7:56
10 6 [327|Draca Nicolas Dusties M 2PM _[LosGatos CA 150 150 175 150 [ 200 | 150 | 250 | 250 | 250 200 100 300 2325 | 8:00AM 3:56 PM 7:56
11 1 |242|Siemen Henrike Kebab and Bratwurst F 2PF _|SanJose CA 150 150 150 [ 200 | 150 250 | 250 | 200 100 [ 350 | 300 5 2245 | 8:00 AM 4:01PM 8:01
11 1 [242[Tumbat Gulnur Kebab and Bratwurst F 2PF _|San Francisco CA 150 150 150 | 200 | 150 250 | 250 | 200 100 | 350 | 300 5 2245 | 8:00 AM 4:01PM 8:01
12 2 |407 |Halliday Rachel Tenacious Turtles F 2PF__|Danville CA 150 150 175 | 175 150 [ 200 | 150 250 | 250 | 200 100 300 40 2210 | 8:00AM 4:08 PM 8:08
12 2 407 |Kazbour Catherine Tenacious Turtles F 2PF  |Oakland CA 150 150 175 | 175 150 | 200 | 150 250 | 250 | 200 100 300 40 2210 | 8:00AM 4:08 PM 8:08
13 7 |222|Flynn Geoff Flynnion M 2PM __[kentfield CA 150 150 175 (175 150 [ 150 150 250 | 200 400 | 100 300 140 2210 | 8:00AM 4:28 PM 8:28
13 7 222 |Mannion Graham Flynnion M 2PM  [Mill Valley CA 150 150 175 [ 175 | 150 | 150 150 250 | 200 400 | 100 300 140 2210 | 8:00AM 4:28 PM 8:28
14 3 [233|Lam Sabine L'équipe F 2PF |Los Gatos CA 150 150 175 150 [ 200 | 150 250 200 | 200 | 400 | 100 300 240 2185 | 8:00AM 4:48 PM 8:48
14 3 |233|Volpert Anne L'équipe F 2PF _|SanJose CA 150 150 175 150 [ 200 | 150 250 200 | 200 | 400 | 100 300 240 2185 | 8:00 AM 4:48 PM 8:48
15 4 |418|Sears Geoffrey M SM San Francisco CA 150 150 175 [ 175 | 150 150 250 200 400 ) 100 300 95 2105 | 8:00AM 4:19PM 8:19
16 8 234 |Delp Scott And Loving It! M 2PM __[Stanford CA 150 150 175 150 [ 200 | 150 250 | 250 | 200 100 300 10 2065 | 8:00 AM 4:02PM 8:02
16 8 |234|Giori Nick And Loving It! M 2PM _[Stanford CA 150 150 175 150 | 200 | 150 250 | 250 | 200 100 300 10 2065 | 8:00AM 4:02PM 8:02
17 1 |235]Scott Leslie Mad Cow F 2PC_ |Truckee CA 150 150 175 [ 150 | 150 | 200 | 150 250 200 100 300 85 1890 [ 8:00 AM 4:17 PM 8:17
17 1 |235]Scott David Mad Cow M 2PC_ |Truckee CA 150 150 175 [ 150 | 150 | 200 | 150 250 200 100 300 85 1890 [ 8:00 AM 4:17PM 8:17
18 2 |328|Claassen Maren Team Claa F 2PC_ |Woodinville WA 150 150 175 150 | 150 150 250 200 100 300 1775 [ 8:00AM 3:33PM 7:33
18 2 |328]Claassen Justin Team Claa M 2PC_ |Woodinville WA 150 150 175 150 [ 150 150 250 200 100 300 1775 | 8:00 AM 3:33PM 7:33
19 5 419 |Snow Matthew Majestic Goose M SM 150 150 175 150 | 200 | 150 250 | 200 100 1525 [ 8:00 AM 3:47PM 7:47
20 6 19 [Edwards Eric M SM__|Carlsbad CA 150 150 175 150 [ 150 150 250 200 100 1475 [ 8:00 AM 3:14PM 7:14
21 3 404 |Ades Nat Tall glass of Natty Loh M 2PC |Vallejo CA 150 150 150 150 | 250 200 | 200 100 | 350 235 1465 [ 8:00 AM 4:47 PM 8:47
21 3 [404 [Mulhern Lauren Tall glass of Natty Loh F 2PC |Palo Alto CA 150 150 150 150 | 250 200 | 200 100 | 350 235 1465 | 8:00 AM 4:47 PM 8:47
22 2 330 |Grooman Cathleen Team Omega F 3PC |Orangevale CA 150 150 150 250 200 100 300 1300 8:00 AM 3:32PM 7:32
22 2 | 330|Martinenko David Team Omega M 3PC |Cameron Park CA 150 150 150 250 200 100 300 1300 | 8:00 AM 3:32PM 7:32
22 2 |330|McHugh Betty Team Omega F 3PC_|Loomis CA 150 150 150 250 200 100 300 1300 [ 8:00 AM 3:32PM 7:32
23 4 [228|Brookins Kyra Team Caffeined F 2PF _ |Ellsworth AFB SD 150 150 | 200 | 150 250 200 100 1200 [ 8:00 AM 3:37PM 7:37
23 4 |228|Flanery Tara Team Caffeined F 2PF_ |RAPID City SD 150 150 [ 200 | 150 250 200 100 1200 [ 8:00 AM 3:37PM 7:37
24 9 244 |Knowlton Jared Dangernauts M 2PM |Bluffdale uT 150 150 | 200 | 150 250 200 100 135 1065 8:00 AM 4:27 PM 8:27
24 9 | 244 |Midgley Brad Dangernauts M 2PM |Highland uT 150 150 | 200 | 150 250 200 100 135 1065 | 8:00 AM 4:27 PM 8:27
25 10 |240 |Braendli Marlon Oranje M 2PM_ [Mountain View CA 150 150 150 [ 200 | 150 200 100 115 985 8:00 AM 4:23 PM 8:23
25 10 [240 [Wildeboer Tonnis Oranje M 2PM _[SanJose CA 150 150 150 | 200 | 150 200 100 115 985 8:00 AM 4:23 PM 8:23
26 1 [319 [Bodine April Girls Just Wanna...Mountain Bike F 3PF__|San Luis Obispo CA 150 175 150 250 | 200 100 100 925 8:00 AM 4:20PM 8:20
26 1 319 |Emrick Sandi GirlsJust Wanna...Mountain Bike F 3PF |San Luis Obispo CA 150 175 150 250 | 200 100 100 925 8:00 AM 4:20 PM 8:20
26 1 |319|Miller Jenna Girls Just Wanna...Mountain Bike F 3PF |San Luis Obispo CA 150 175 150 250 | 200 100 100 925 8:00 AM 4:20PM 8:20




